PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18138
Revised: 06/11/19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED High Output Non Dimmable Omnidirectional
A-Line lamp replicate true A21 and A23 incandescents. They
are suited to a wide variety of residential and commercial
applications, including pendants, wall sconces and table and
floor lamps.
FEATURES:
•	 17W, 2,000lm, 125W Inc. replacement
•	 21W, 2,600lm, 150W Inc. replacement
•	 26W, 3,000-3,200lm, 200W Inc. replacement
•	 ENERGY STAR certified
•	 Power factor:≥ 0.95
•	 25,000 hour life (L70 standards)
•	 CRI: ≥ 80
•	 Volts: 120-277V Universal
•	 Available in E26 base only
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Five year limited warranty
APPLICATIONS
•	 Pendants
•	 Table and floor lamps
•	 Sconces
LED HIGH OUTPUT NON - DIMMABLE
OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A21 and A23 SERIES
26A23
21A21
ORDERING:
ND
FAMILY BASE DIMMABILITY CCT
17A21 =
21A21 =
26A23 =
17 watts, A21
21 watts, A21
26 watts, A23
(OMIT) = E26 ND= Non-Dimmable 27 =
30 =
40 =
50 =
2700K
3000K
4000K
5000K
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2) Typical order example: 17A21ND27
17A21
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
LED HIGH OUTPUT NON - DIMMABLE
OMNIDIRECTIONAL A-LAMP
A21 and A23 SERIES Page: 2 of 2
MAX18138
Revised: 06/11/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption 17W 21W 26W
Lumens Delivered 2000 2600 3,000-3,200
Efficacy (lm/w) 118 118 116-123
CRI ≥80
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 25,000 Hours
ELECTRICAL
Power Factor ≥0.95
Input Voltage 120-277V Universal
PHYSICAL
Base Type E26
Operating Temperature -4°F - 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Certification Energy Star, FCC
Environment Damp
Warranty 5 Year Limited
17A21ND27 21A21ND27 26A23ND27
ORDER
CODE
MODEL
ENERGY
STAR
WATTS EQUIVALENCY
DELIVER
LUMENS
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
CRI CCT DIMENSIONS
(W” x MOL”)
E26 Base
102733 17A21ND27 17 125W Inc. 2000 118 80 2700K
2.55” x 4.92”
102734 17A21ND30 17 125W Inc. 2000 118 80 3000K
102735 17A21ND40 17 125W Inc. 2000 118 80 4000K
102736 17A21ND50 17 125W Inc. 2000 118 80 5000K
102729 21A21ND27 21 150W Inc. 2600 118 80 2700K
2.75” x 5.13”
102730 21A21ND30 21 150W Inc. 2600 118 80 3000K
102731 21A21ND40 21 150W Inc. 2600 118 80 4000K
102732 21A21ND50 21 150W Inc. 2600 118 80 5000K
102725 26A23ND27 26 200W Inc. 3000 116 80 2700K
3.15” x 5.90”
102726 26A23ND30 26 200W Inc. 3200 123 80 3000K
102727 26A23ND40 26 200W Inc. 3200 123 80 4000K
102728 26A23ND50 26 200W Inc. 3200 123 80 5000K
ENERGY STAR Certified
ORDERING: